COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 1
ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 05/ 2023

ESTI MATE SUMVARY 15:19: 14
CONTI D: C23499 ESTI MATE NO. 0002 PROG SPEC YR 2005
PCN: 23499-BI D COFRS REPORTI NG CATEGORY: 3 FACS REF NO
CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON: TIME CHARGED: 41.0 DAYS TIME ALLOW 8/25/2023 FI XED COVPLETI ON DAl
SH 318 BROWNS PARK EAST RURAL RESURFACE PERCENT TI ME: 31.30 ORI G TI ME ALLOW 8/25/2023 FI XED COVPLETI ON DAl

PRQIECT NO STR318A-001
SH 318 BROWNS PARK EAST RURAL RESURFACE

NAME OF ROAD:
PRQIECT COUNTI ES: MOFEAT

CONTRACTOR:
Ki | gore Conpanies, LLC dba El am Construction PAY PERI OD ENDI NG 05/ 27/ 2023 DATE TI ME STARTED 04/17/2023
556 Struthers Avenue DATE LET 12/ 01/ 2022 DATE WORK BEGAN 04/ 17/ 2023
DATE AWARDED 12/ 07/ 2022 DATE TI ME STOPPED
DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 01/05/2023 DATE ACCEPTED
Grand Junction CO 81501 (970) 242-5370 DATE NOTI CE TO PROCEED 04/17/2023
CURRENT TOTAL TH S ESTI MATE

CURRENT PROJECT AMI: $ 6,761, 812.20 PARTI Cl PATI NG $  2,651,839.92 $ 2,408, 570. 04
AWARD PRQIECT AM: $ 6,686,562.84 NON- PARTI Cl PATI NG 0.00 0.00
PERCENT COVPLETE: 39. 229% TOTAL EARNI NGS 2,651, 839. 92 2,408, 570. 04
FUNDS AVAI LABLE: $ 4,109,972.28 STOCKPI LED MATERI ALS 0.00 0.00

GROSS EARNI NGS 2,651, 839. 92 2, 408, 570. 04
TOTAL CLAI M5 $ 0.00 RETAI NAGE -68, 755. 19 -61, 457. 09

SECURI TI ES ENCUVBERED 0.00 0.00

NET EARNI NGS 2,583, 084. 73 2,347,112.95

LI QUI DATED DANAGES 0.00 0.00

AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT 0.00 0.00

ANMOUNT DUE 2,583, 084. 73 2,347,112.95

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00 0.00

PAYENT DE ;;7 o 5,7374;,71715 s

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PRQIECT COMVENT:

ESTI MATE COMVENT:



CONTI D

NO.

CAT NO0200

0005

0010

0015

0020

0025

0030

0035

0040

0045

0050

0055

202- 00240

202- 00250

203- 01500

203- 01510

203- 01582

203- 01597

203- 02330

208- 00035

208- 00103

208- 00107

304- 06000

C23499
23499-BI D
STR318A-001
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

ROADWAY

*Renoval of Asphalt Mt (Pl aning)

*Rermoval of Pavenent Marking

Bl adi ng

Backhoe

Truck (Dunp)

Pot hol i ng

Laborer

Aggr egat e Bag

Renoval and Di sposal of Sedinment (Labor)

Renoval of Trash

Aggregat e Base Course (Cl ass 6)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0002

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNI T PRI CE
1, 980. 000
5%
17. 10000
71, 887. 000
SF
0. 60000
40. 000
HOUR
160. 00000
40. 000
HOUR
125. 00000
40. 000
HOUR
160. 00000
20. 000
HOUR
450. 00000
20. 000
HOUR
55. 00000
150. 000
LF
20. 00000
15. 000
HOUR
55. 00000
15. 000
HOUR
55. 00000
15, 292. 000
TON

59. 70000

PREV QTY/
QTY TH'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

1, 680. 000
200. 000
1, 880. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000
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ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 05/ 2023

3,420

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

15:19: 14

AMOUNT

32, 148

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



CONTI D: C23499 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 3

PCN: 23499-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 05/ 2023
PRQJECT: STR318A- 001 ESTI MATE NO 0002 15:19: 14
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0060 403-00720 Hot Mx Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt) 359. 630 298. 280
TON 61. 350 31, 165. 80
508. 00000 359. 630 182, 692. 04
0065 403-34701 Hot M x Asphalt (Grading SX) (75) 15, 776. 000 0. 000
TON 2,696. 150 288, 488. 05
107. 00000 2,696. 150 288, 488. 05
0070 403-36701 Hot M x Asphalt (Grading ST)(75) 8, 881. 480 0. 000
TON 8, 881. 480 959, 199. 84
108. 00000 8, 881. 480 959, 199. 84
0075 411-03352  Asphalt Cenent Performance Grade (PG 58-28) 587.070 0. 000
TON 587. 070 392, 162. 76
668. 00000 587.070 392, 162. 76
0080 411-03355 Asphalt Cenent Performance Grade (PG 58-34) 947. 000 0. 000
TON 140. 660 104, 369. 72
742.00000 140. 660 104, 369. 72
0085 411-10255 Enul sified Asphalt (Sl ow Setting) 19, 200. 000 197. 650
GAL 7,362.290 31, 657. 85
4.30000 7,559. 940 32,507. 74
0090 614-80385 *Rumbl e Strip 65, 352. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
0. 15000 0. 000 0. 00
0095 626- 00000 *Mobi | i zat i on 1. 000 0. 000
LS 0. 600 360, 000. 08
600, 000. 14000 0. 600 360, 000. 08
0100 626-01113  *Public Information Managenent (Tier I11) 152. 000 26. 000
DAY 28. 000 1,509. 20
53. 90000 54. 000 2,910. 60
0105 627-00008 *Modi fi ed Epoxy Pavenent Marking 1, 417. 000 0. 000
GAL 0. 000 0. 00
124. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0110 627-00013 *Paverent Marking Paint (H gh Build) 2, 158. 000 30. 500
GAL 1,110. 900 53, 323. 20

48. 00000 1, 141. 400 54, 787. 20



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0115 630-00000

0120 630-00001

0125 630-00007

0130 630-00012

0135 630-80001

0140 630-80341

0145 630-80342

0150 630-80343

0155 630-80355

0160 630-80360

0165 630-80363

ROADWAY

C23499
23499-BI D
STR318A- 001
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON
*Fl aggi ng

*Pilot Car Qperation

*Traffic Control Inspection

*Traffic Control Managenent

*Fl ashi ng Beacon (Portabl e)

*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)

*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)

*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)

*Portabl e Message Sign Panel

*Drum Channel i zi ng Device

*Drum Channel i zi ng Device (Wth Light) (Flashing)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0002

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE
1, 930. 000
HOUR
47. 50000
0. 000
HOUR
80. 90000
40. 000
DAY
534. 00000
105. 000
DAY
1, 400. 00000
2.000
EACH
1, 620. 00000
12. 000
EACH
64. 70000
60. 000
EACH
129. 00000
0. 000
EACH
173. 00000
2.000
EACH
8, 090. 00000
20. 000
EACH
32. 40000
0. 000
EACH

64. 70000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

64. 000
556. 000
620. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

4.000
7.000
11. 000

6. 000
19. 000
25. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

5. 000
1. 000
6. 000

14. 000
7.000
21.000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

0. 000
4. 000
4.000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000
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ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 05/ 2023

26, 410

3,738

26, 600

64

903

129.

00

.00

00

00

.00

70

00

.00

.00

60

.00

15:19: 14

AMOUNT

29, 450

5,874

35, 000

1,620

388.

2,709

8, 090

129.

00

.00

00

00

00

20

00

.00

00

60

.00



CONTI D:

PREV QTY/

ROADWAY

CAT NO0200

0170 630-80364

0175

630- 80367

0180

630- 80380

0185

630- 80511

0190

700- 70010

0195

700- 70016

0200

700- 70018

0205

700- 70019

0210

700- 70023

0215

700- 70025

0220 700-70111

C23499
23499-BID
STR318A- 001
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

*Drum Channel i zi ng Device (Wth Light) (Steady Burn)

*Portable Traffic Speed Monitor

*Traffic Cone

*Mobi | e Pavenent

Mar ki ng Zone

F/ A M nor Contract

Revi si ons

F/ A Fuel

Cost Adj ust nent

F/ A Roadway Snpot hness | ncentive

F/ A Asphalt Cenent Cost Adjustnent

F/ A On-The-Job Trai nee

F/ A Quality Incentive Paynent

Project First Program

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0002

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE

4. 000

EACH
64. 70000
0. 000

EACH
2, 700. 00000
200. 000

EACH
6. 45000
1. 000

LS
5, 390. 00000
135, 000. 000

FA
1. 00000
47, 000. 000

FA
1. 00000
176, 000. 000

FA
1. 00000
0.010

FA
1. 00000
0.010

FA
1. 00000
21, 834. 000

FA
1. 00000
2, 500. 000

FA

1. 00000

QrY TH'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

53.
. 000
53.

-526.
5, 939.
5, 412.

. 000
. 000
. 000

. 000
. 000
. 000

000

000

. 000
. 000
. 000

. 000
. 000
. 000

410
240
830

. 000
. 000
. 000

. 000
. 000
. 000

. 000
. 000
. 000

. 000
. 000
. 000

. 000
2,500.
2,500.

000
000
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ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 05/ 2023

5, 939.

2, 500.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

24

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

15:19: 14

AMOUNT

129.

341.

5, 412.

2,500.

40

.00

85

.00

.00

83

.00

.00

.00

.00

00



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0225

0245

0250

0255

0260

0265

700- 70380

202- 00220

203- 00000

304- 01005

304- 03005

304- 06007

CAT NO0400

0230

0235

0240

620- 00002

620- 00012

620- 00020

C23499
23499-BID
STR318A- 001
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON
ROADWAY

F/ A Erosion Control

Rem Asphal t Mat

Uncl

Excav

ABC (CL 1)

ABC (CL 3)

ABC (CL 6)

CONSTRUCTI ON ENG NEERI NG BI D | TEMS

*Field Ofice (Oass 2)

*Field Laboratory (C ass 2)

*Sanitary Facility

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Page 6
ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 05/ 2023

ESTI MATE NO: 0002 15:19: 14
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANOUNT
QUANTI TY/ QTY TH'S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
UNI TS QY TO DATE PERI OD AMOUNT
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, WTPRICE o _______
0. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
341. 000 0. 000
sy 341. 000 9, 889. 00
29. 00000 341. 000 9, 889. 00
301. 000 0. 000
cy 298. 000 38, 740. 00
130. 00000 298. 000 38, 740. 00
170. 000 0. 000
oy 170. 000 34, 680. 00
204. 00000 170. 000 34, 680. 00
0. 000 0. 000
oy 0. 000 0. 00
207. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
128. 000 0. 000
oy 128. 000 28, 160. 00
220. 00000 128. 000 28, 160. 00
CAT 0200  CURRENT AMT $ 6,716,832.20% 2,403, 050.04 $ 2, 612, 379. 91
1. 000 1. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
17, 700. 00000 1. 000 17, 700. 00
1. 000 1. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
16, 240. 00000 1. 000 16, 240. 00
1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 500 5, 520. 00
11, 040. 00000 0. 500 5, 520. 00
CAT 0400  CURRENT AMT $ 44, 980.00$ 5,520.00$ 39, 460. 00
PRQJECT TOTAL CURRENT AMI $ 6,761,812.20$ 2,408,570.04$ 2, 651, 839. 91



